No

© 00 N o o1~ W NP

W N DNDDNDNDNDNDDNDNNNDNDNDNNDNNDNNPRPEPERPRPPRP R R R R PR PR
O © 00 N O Ol B WOWN P O O 00 NOoO O B W DN PF—- O

CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF SRI LANKA

NOVEMBER 2018

Outbound Traffic — Foreign Airlines — November 2018

Origin

CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB

Destination

>

MS
AUH
BAH
BKK
BLR
BOM
CAN
CTu
DEL
DME
DOH
DXB
HKG
ICN
IST
IXM
JED
KBP
KMG
KNO
KUL
KWwWiI
LGW
MAA
MCT
MED
MLE
MOW
PDG
PKU

Passenger

1732
3973
2228
4901
4183
7162
1023
3782
3989
334
23673
28593
5829
967
2823
2021
2549
2068
903

11408
4497
1022

18302
7877
2316
6997
2530

Passenger

Growth
(M/M)

1489%
-25%
7%
7%
4%
-1%
9%
4%
-23%
5467%
17%
2%
-9%
-14%
30%
-4%
-58%
5%
-2%
-18%
-11%
452%
2%
-2%

13%

Infant

23
22
23
43
32

13

226

251

18

11

11

40

79
27

87
64

70

Transit

269

2635

439
1048

Staff

63
269
34
68
26
29
0

9
27
0
950
763
80
20
16

O O O o N

24
17

52
61

17
163
0

0

Cargo (MT)

84.900
39.643
19.110
207.250
13.464
120.667
44.979
9.800
92.985
0.000
1881.410
1899.783
750.175
57.883
221.323
0.000
261.266
26.145
0.508
0.000
110.741
187.141
0.819
143.404
101.382
0.000
572.108
89.144
0.000
0.000

Cargo
Growth
(M/M)

534%
-45%
-11%
-2%
-53%
-4%
44%
-29%
-1%
-100%
-1%
-1%
5%
24%
-22%

-6%

249%

-31%

5%

-5%
20%

5%

Mail (MT)

0.000
0.000
0.013
1.010
0.000
0.115
0.000
0.000
0.016
0.000
0.043
0.526
0.817
3.610
2.492
0.000
0.188
0.000
0.000
0.000
1.826
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
1.922
0.000
0.000

Seats

2352
4536
2992
6074
5400
10672
3712
4829
5460
336
46169
51626
7838
3588
8381
2340
7830
3132
2890
1110
15312
6148
1200
21930
11709
3385
23320
5960
555
1295



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
Total

PVG
RUH
SHJ
SIN
SVvX
VKO
VNS
WAW
ZRH

CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF SRI LANKA

3242
848
4988
8812
670
332
999
709
1137
179419

-13%
-48%

-8%
-34%

6

9
29
108

o N O - O

13

O O O O o o o o

0

O O O O Wk O

55

42.418
74.991
143.048
378.622
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
67.877
7642.986

NOVEMBER 2018
26% 0.000 4488
-23% 0.084 2516
1% 0.000 8064
3% 0.445 11304
= 0.000 672
- 0.000 336
. 0.000 1638
- 0.000 1134
. 0.000 2198
304431



